GAS

Apach

CHEF

e TR
Seeet oo

Table_A

EDITION 05 2019 criote149-criote27e QOOTPM-TPMV/G1201
CR1016389-CR1016399 QIOTPMF/G-GE1201



Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0012
0012
0012
0012
0012
0012
0012
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

CR1022480
CR0903520
CR0585560
CR1265630
CR1176770
CR1179030
CR1022480
CR0903010
CR0736110
CR1176250
CR1176160
BN6A023722
BN6A023723
BN822450240
BN822450260
BN822450280
BN822450300
MA1033720000
MA1889000
MA1889200
CR0580450
MA673600
MA673500
BN823561730
BN822160022
CR0584900
CR0903400
CR0903360
CR0903410
CR0903390
BN822410012
BN41822140180
BN41822140420
BN41822140620
BN822140030
BN822140170
BN822140270
BN822140280
BN822140580
BN822140600
BN822160031
MA86720
MA1326500
BN823561300
MA1326500
MA86720
CR1176140

GAS

Description Price ()
FONDO TP/E 900 M80 BARON
FONDO TP/E 900 M80 BARON
SPACER [C] CONTROL PANEL
SPACER [C]
MANIGLIA PORTA M40 OLIS
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
FONDO TP/E 900 M80 BARON
ASS. RAMPA PC/G M120 900 BARON **KB**
CAVALLOTTO D.21 C/TAPPO COD.490114
METAL PLATE [C] D76.5 GAS.ANT.BARON B18
METAL PLATE [C] KNOB BARON B18
BY-PASS DIAM. 45 FOR TAP 21 S
BY-PASS DIAM. 65 FOR TAP 21 S
BY-PASS 80 FOR GAS TAP 21S
BY-PASS 90 FOR GAS TAP 21S
BY-PASS 120 FOR GAS TAP 21S
BYPASS [C] D. 135 TAP 21S
SCREW MINIMUM [C] 0.55 GAS TAP 21S
SCREW MINIMUM [C] 0.85 GAS TAP 21S
SCREW MINIMUM [C] 1.30 GAS TAP 21S
GAS TAP PEL 215/0,90 ART 777120
673600 BICONE /4 S
NUT [C] M10X1
PIPE [C] N9PC/G NEW FRONT PILOT
NOZZLE HOLDER [C]
SUPPORTO RAMPA TOP CUCINE
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
SMALL VENTURI BURNER
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,40
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,50
NOZZLE [C] D. 0,90
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,30
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,35
NOZZLE [C] D. 0,80
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,15
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,95
NOZZLE [C] D. 2,15
COUPLING FOR NOZZLE HOLDER
BICONE /10  SIT 0957004
NUT [C] M16X1,5
PIPE [C] N9PC/G FRONT TAP-BURNER
NUT [C] M16X1,5
BICONE /10  SIT 0957004
KNOB [C] D.8 CHROME BARON B18



Pos Code

0032
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0037
0037
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

MA1883400
MA1889100
MA673600
MA673500
CR0903350
MACM238701
CR0732960
MA1522300
MA2988500
MA5159700
MACM020409
MACM276900
MACM002900
MA86720
MA1326500
CR0903340
CR0580450
CR1176140R
BN826630420
BN823561720
CR1176260
BN823561310
BN822410032
BN822160540
CR1211620
BN6A041105
CR1178970
MA1936400
SI18209870
MA1887800
MA1888000
MACM029100
MA1949900
MACM029000
CR1265750
CR1173510
BN6A032500
BN822410091
BN822410670
CR1176580
BN822410071
BN822410650
BN826471411
BN822410690
CR1265740
CR1265620
BN826350260

GAS

Description Price ()
SCREW MINIMUM [C] 1.40 GAS TAP 21S
SCREW MINIMUM [C] 1.00 GAS TAP 21S
673600 BICONE /4 S
NUT [C] M10X1
PIPE [C]
NOZZLE HOLDER [C]
NOZZLE [C] D. 185
NOZZLE [C] D. 120
NOZZLE [C] D. 200
NOZZLE [C] D. 110
AERATOR [C]
STAFFA BRUCIATORE SIMPLE SERVICE
BURNER [C] SOLID TOPS 700
BICONE /10  SIT 0957004
NUT [C] M16X1,5
CONDUTT. RUBIN.-BRUC. SS/G 900 BARON
GAS TAP PEL 21S/0,90 ART 777120
KNOB [C] D.8 W/SPRING
PIEZO PROTECTION CAP
PIPE [C] PILOT
METAL PLATE [C] D76.5 GAS.POS.BARON B18
PIPE [C] N9PC/G REAR TAP-BURNER
BIG BURNER VENTURI PIPE
KNOB EXTENSION EUROSIT SNACK
ROPE [C]
IGNITION DEVICE D.18 W/NUT T140
ASS. PIANO Q902FDX+TPCE+2FSX 120 90 B18
WIRING FOR PIEZO L=800
SUPPORT [C] PILOT SOLID TOPS 700
PILOT NOZZLE SIT 0977113
PILOT NOZZLE SIT 0977115
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=850 SIT 0200013
1949900 ELECTRODE IGNITION M4 SIT0915024
CM029000 PILOT TARGET SIT0140015
ASS.FIANCO SX TOP 900 BARON B18
SCHIENALE TOP M80
LEVER [C] CTG 70-90-90 2S
LARGE BURNER HEAD
BIG BURNER
PROTECTION GRID [C] SMOKE DRAIN
BRULEUR 84MM
BURNER [C]
SMOOTH COOKING PLATE [C] SS 800-1200 90
ENAMELLED GRID FOR BURNERS
ASS.FIANCO DX TOP 900 BARON B18
FLANGE
PIPE [C]



Pos Code

0074
0075
0076
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0085

BN822160580
BN825110520
BN821122510
BN821122530
BN825110530
BN822160590
MA1916000
BN6A013230
BN6A013240
MA1891700
BN6A016900
BN6A017000
BN2540060
CR1365520
MA1036500500

GAS

Description Price ()
PILOT FOR GAS RANGES

GASKET [C]

FLANGE PILOT HOLDER [C] SMALL NEW BARON 70-90
COOKING PLATE [C] 70

GASKET [C] PILOT WINDOW 7-9PCG NEW

NOZZLE HOLDER [C]

THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=850 SIT 0290018

NOZZLE MET.27 (PIL.526F+470F) G27.2

INJECTOR LPG 16 (PIL.526F+470F)

1891700 JUNCTION FOR THERMOCOUPLE SIT 0974036
O.RING D. 4 200/3.336 PIL.470F

NUT F/O.RING D.4 200/3.335 PIL.470F

SUPPORT [C]

ASS.PIEDINO /13/4 INOX FLANG.H150

FOOT [C]



GAS

Table B

EDITION 05 2019 cr016149- CR1016279 Q9OTPM-TPMV/G1201
R1016389-CR1016399 Q9O0TPMF/G-GE1201




Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

MA6086113
CR0584930
CR0901650
CR0901800
BN1412052
CR1024550
CR1024540
CR1024560
CR1360050
CR1177400
CR1024570
CR1225950
CR0901660

GAS

Description Price ()
FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200
TRAVERSA INFERIORE VANO M120
RIPIANO INFERIORE VANO 900 M120 BARON
CONTROL PANEL [C]

LOWER HINGE [R]

HINGE LOWER LH SELFCLOSING DOOR 1100
HINGE LOWER RH SELFCLOSING DOOR 1100
HINGE [R] UPPER RH DOOR 1100
MONTANTE ANTERIORE VANO M80 B18

DOOR [C] COMPARTMENT M40 BARON B18
HINGE [R] UPPER LH DOOR 1100
SCHIENALE BASE VANO M120 304
TRAVERSA SUPERIORE BASE VANO M120 BARON



GAS

Table_C

EDITION 05 2019 cr016149- CR1016279 Q9OTPM-TPMV/G1201
CR1016389-CR1016399 QIOTPMF/G-GE1201




Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

MA6086113
CR1024550
CR0903190
CR0903160
BN1412052
CR1177400
CR0903180
CR1177840
CR1024570
CR1177840
CR1225890
CR0903170

Description

FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200

HINGE LOWER LH SELFCLOSING DOOR 1100
BASE PANEL [C] OVEN M120 BARON

BASE PANEL [C] CABINET BARON M120 900
LOWER HINGE [R]

DOOR [C] COMPARTMENT M40 BARON B18
SIDE PANEL RH [C] CABINET M120 900 BARON
SIDE PANEL [C] RH MONOBLOCK 900 BARON
HINGE [R] UPPER LH DOOR 1100

SIDE PANEL [C] RH MONOBLOCK 900 BARON
BACK PANEL MONOBLOK M120 304

ROOF PANEL [C] CABINET M120 900 BARON

Price ()

GAS



GAS

Table_ D

Cri016149-cr1016279  QIOTPM-TPMV/G1201
CRI016389-CR1016399 QIOTPMF/G-GE1201

EDITION 05 2019



Pos Code

0001
0002
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0011
0011
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

CR0903190
BN6A035910
BN6A035920
CR1177930
CR1177460
BN821300100
CR1020960
CR1020970
MA6086113
CR1179050
CR1176810
BN6A035010
BN6A035020
BN6A035030
BN6A035070
BN826620041
CR1265770
CR1225890
BN826140820
BN6A046001
BN821210190
BN821210040
CR1177840
CR1177910
CR1176490
CR1176500
MA1309000
BN826630130
BN826630123
CR0587500
CR0903610
MA1304500
BN822420010
BN6A047031
MA2306800

GAS

Description Price ()
BASE PANEL [C] OVEN M120 BARON

RHS OVEN DOOR HINGE STF4596X

LHS OVEN DOOR HINGE STF4596Y
CRUSCOTTO INFERIORE FORNO M80 BARON B18
PORTA MONTATA 40-80 DIAMAN.70-90/10 LOGO
SUPPORTO GRIGLIA FORNO 900

FAIRLEAD [C]
CONTRODADO OBO 116/PG21 NY

FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
DOOR HANDLE [C] OVEN BARON B18
TERMINAL [C]
MORSETTO PASS.10 BLU CBD10 (EX)I10
MORSETTO TERRA TE10/O CABURTO500

END BLOCK [C] BTO

HEATING ELEM. 1500W 240V 90F
ASS.FIANCO SX MONOBL. 900 BARON B18

BACK PANEL MONOBLOK M120 304
BN-ASS. SFIATO CAMERA FORNO ELE 90/04
CHANGE OVER SW. FOR THERM. 3PH
TRAV. SUP. POSTE. FORNO 90/04
TRAV. SUP. ANTER. FORNO 90/04

SIDE PANEL [C] RH MONOBLOCK 900 BARON
FONDO TP/E 900 M80 BARON

KNOB D.65 [C] 50-300 CH.6
MANOPOLA ALBERINO D.6 OLIS DIAMANTE

EGO SWITCHER 4934615701
SECUR.THERMOSTAT 360 3F

CONTROLLER 50-300 3F 5534062800
ORANGE LIGHT WITH GASKET 3122000478
GREEN NEON WITH GASKET 3SESX31B11E3E000
BRACKET ROLLER DOOR

BOTTOM [C]

MINICONTACT.20A MC1 A301AT6 G.EL

SHELF GRID [C] GN 2/1



GAS

Table _E

EDITION 05 2019 Ccr1016149-CR1016279  QOOTPM-TPMV/G1201
CRI016389-CR1016399 QIOTPMF/G-GE1201



Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0031
0031
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
027a

CR1265770
CR1225890
BN826140210
CR0903140
CR1177840
BN821210190
BN821210040
BN2547780
CR0585671
CR1177880
CR1176480
BN861310850
CR0900680
BN2541120
BN2514615
BN822450170
CR1179050
CR1177930
CR0903190
BN821490100
MA6086113
BN823560060
BN2510697
BN826920070
BN822140380
MA1887800
MA1916000
BN823560070
BN2510698
BN6A013301
MA1888400
BN822140030
BN822140040
BN822140080
BN822140100
BN822180010
BN822450010
MA1888100
MA673500
MA1394700

GAS

Description Price ()
ASS.FIANCO SX MONOBL. 900 BARON B18
BACK PANEL MONOBLOK M120 304
BULB SUPPORT 74 FTEC - 94 KBE
PIPE [C]
SIDE PANEL [C] RH MONOBLOCK 900 BARON
TRAV. SUP. POSTE. FORNO 90/04
TRAV. SUP. ANTER. FORNO 90/04
OVEN VALVE SUPPORT [C] 90/04
VALVE 630 100-340A°c sit 0630349
FONDO TP/E 900 M80 BARON
KNOB [C] OVEN GAS D65 CHROME
PIEZO IGNITOR [C]
KNOB JOINT [C]
BULB HOLDER [C]
COND. D. 4 TAP/BURNER C-D REAR.S70
CONNECTOR [C] PIPE D. 10
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE INDUZ.WOK M40 BARON
CRUSCOTTO INFERIORE FORNO M80 BARON B18
BASE PANEL [C] OVEN M120 BARON
PARAFIAMMA BRUCIAT. FORNO  90/04
FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200
PIPE [C] OVEN 90/04 VALVE-BURNER D. 10
BURNER 303/12A OVEN 70-02 90-04
PILOT H.P. TARGET S.70 2S 0140020
NOZZLE PIL.TARGET GPL N.19 0977115
PILOT NOZZLE SIT 0977113
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=850 SIT 0290018
PIPE [C] OVEN 90/04 VALVE-PILOT D. 4
INGN.CABLE SET FTG CT/ CBG 70 90
CANDLE M2,4 TARGET S70 2S 0915025
1888400 SPARK PLUG FIXING JUNCTION SIT 0974037
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,30
NOZZLE [C] D. 1,45
NOZZLE [C] D. 225
NOZZLE [C] BA 2,45
NUT [C] M15X1
ANGLE CONNECTION M-M 20X1.5 15X1
BICONE /4 X PILOT 0.140 SIT 0957009
NUT [C] M10X1
BICONE CONNECTOR D. 4MM



